

SEWER CONNECTION PERMIT

For Sewer Connection in the Town of Binghamton

Date	20	_
Broome County, of Binghamton H	New York, hereby gran	ndent of Sewer of the Town of Binghamton, ts permission to do the following work on Town
to its present con with all provision	dition by (date) ns of the Ordinance of the	to, will finish the work and restore the highway 20, and will also comply the Town of Binghamton known as Ordinance and Highways and with the following special
written warranty You must notify installation and c	of work stating that ther the Town of Binghamto	plus proof of Liability insurance and a two-year re will be no settlement or blacktop deterioration. In Sewer Department 24 hours in advance before as and call our office at 607-669-4323 for an
Town of Ringhar	nton Sewer Superintend	ent